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Mistrzostwa Śląska 12 lat
Dąbrowa Górnicza, 26. - 27.11.2021

Konkurencja 11 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 lat
26.11.2021 - 14:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Dudek Lena 09 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 4:39.02 589
Mistrz Śląska

50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:41.81 34.81 250m: 2:53.61 36.18 350m: 4:05.26 35.49
100m: 1:07.00 34.84 200m: 2:17.43 35.62 300m: 3:29.77 36.16 400m: 4:39.02 33.76

2. Karkocha Gabriela 09 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska4:41.24 575
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:41.66 34.95 250m: 2:53.57 36.15 350m: 4:06.22 36.11

100m: 1:06.71 34.47 200m: 2:17.42 35.76 300m: 3:30.11 36.54 400m: 4:41.24 35.02

3. Maik Victoria 09 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 5:06.79 443
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 1:55.41 39.45 250m: 3:15.11 39.79 350m: 4:32.15 38.13

100m: 1:15.96 39.61 200m: 2:35.32 39.91 300m: 3:54.02 38.91 400m: 5:06.79 34.64

4. Ziętek Julia 09 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 5:07.99 438
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:52.53 39.95 250m: 3:12.84 40.58 350m: 4:31.52 39.20

100m: 1:12.58 38.93 200m: 2:32.26 39.73 300m: 3:52.32 39.48 400m: 5:07.99 36.47

5. Gierach Maja 09 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska5:11.76 422
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:55.51 39.77 250m: 3:14.99 39.63 350m: 4:34.39 40.03

100m: 1:15.74 39.85 200m: 2:35.36 39.85 300m: 3:54.36 39.37 400m: 5:11.76 37.37

6. Rajkowska Zuzanna 09 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 5:13.79 414
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:54.31 40.32 250m: 3:15.79 40.85 350m: 4:35.36 39.55

100m: 1:13.99 39.05 200m: 2:34.94 40.63 300m: 3:55.81 40.02 400m: 5:13.79 38.43

7. Musialska Julia 09 MOSM Tychy 5:17.89 398
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:54.30 40.52 250m: 3:16.08 41.02 350m: 4:38.38 41.23

100m: 1:13.78 39.94 200m: 2:35.06 40.76 300m: 3:57.15 41.07 400m: 5:17.89 39.51

8. Malarz Milena 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 5:28.77 360
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 1:59.46 41.93 250m: 3:24.18 42.00 350m: 4:48.81 41.59

100m: 1:17.53 40.72 200m: 2:42.18 42.72 300m: 4:07.22 43.04 400m: 5:28.77 39.96

9. Duda Katarzyna 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 5:30.22 355
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:01.22 42.50 250m: 3:27.12 42.78 350m: 5:30.22 1:20.59

100m: 1:18.72 41.61 200m: 2:44.34 43.12 300m: 4:09.63 42.51 400m: 5:30.22

10. Rumin Zuzanna 09 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 5:30.67 354
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:02.97 42.87 250m: 3:29.01 42.88 350m: 4:52.59 40.81

100m: 1:20.10 42.68 200m: 2:46.13 43.16 300m: 4:11.78 42.77 400m: 5:30.67 38.08

11. Szlaga Liliana 09 Uks "Aqua Team Mikołów" 5:30.95 353
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:03.11 43.30 250m: 3:29.46 43.40 350m: 4:53.50 41.15

100m: 1:19.81 42.43 200m: 2:46.06 42.95 300m: 4:12.35 42.89 400m: 5:30.95 37.45

12. Bilińska Iga 09 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska5:40.60 323
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:04.76 44.10 250m: 3:32.59 44.10 350m: 4:59.05 42.27

100m: 1:20.66 42.73 200m: 2:48.49 43.73 300m: 4:16.78 44.19 400m: 5:40.60 41.55

13. Goździewska Dorota 09 Uks "Salmo Żory" 5:45.18 311
50m: 38.66 38.66 150m: 2:05.55 43.98 250m: 3:33.52 44.26 350m: 5:02.69 44.61

100m: 1:21.57 42.91 200m: 2:49.26 43.71 300m: 4:18.08 44.56 400m: 5:45.18 42.49

14. Smoleń Dominika 09 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 5:48.78 301
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:07.37 44.55 250m: 3:37.73 45.05 350m: 5:06.98 43.93

100m: 1:22.82 43.78 200m: 2:52.68 45.31 300m: 4:23.05 45.32 400m: 5:48.78 41.80

15. Wójcik Maja 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 5:52.53 292
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:05.89 45.55 250m: 3:36.10 45.01 350m: 5:08.36 46.27

100m: 1:20.34 43.06 200m: 2:51.09 45.20 300m: 4:22.09 45.99 400m: 5:52.53 44.17

16. Balińska Hanna 09 Uks "Salmo Żory" 5:57.84 279
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:11.53 46.17 250m: 3:44.05 46.81 350m: 5:17.14 46.30

100m: 1:25.36 44.57 200m: 2:57.24 45.71 300m: 4:30.84 46.79 400m: 5:57.84 40.70
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

17. Wystub Oliwia 09 Uks "Salmo Żory" 6:05.54 262
50m: 41.22 41.22 150m: 2:12.37 46.28 250m: 3:47.29 47.89 350m: 5:22.22 47.32

100m: 1:26.09 44.87 200m: 2:59.40 47.03 300m: 4:34.90 47.61 400m: 6:05.54 43.32

18. Gamza Anna 09 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 6:09.16 254
50m: 1:27.87 1:27.87 150m: 2:15.39 250m: 3:50.78 47.80 350m: 5:25.47 46.54

100m: 200m: 3:02.98 47.59 300m: 4:38.93 48.15 400m: 6:09.16 43.69

19. Drozd Magdalena 09 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 6:20.68 232
50m: 43.27 43.27 150m: 2:20.18 49.03 250m: 3:59.22 49.80 350m: 5:35.93 47.10

100m: 1:31.15 47.88 200m: 3:09.42 49.24 300m: 4:48.83 49.61 400m: 6:20.68 44.75

20. Handzlik Hanna 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 7:04.01 167
50m: 1:38.04 1:38.04 150m: 250m: 4:22.35 55.25 350m: 6:11.32 53.61

100m: 2:32.51 54.47 200m: 3:27.10 300m: 5:17.71 55.36 400m: 7:04.01 52.69


